GearMo 5120 110th Ave North, Clearwater, FL 33760 Tel: 727-209-1300 | Fax: 727-209-1302 | email: support@gearmo.com www.gearmo.com
The GM LAUC45PD is a 45 Watt mini Type-C power delivery wall adapter for laptops, tablets, and other
mobile devices with USB-C ports. A folding plug is incorporated into the adapter when not in use and
traveling.
Features   Product Information
• Convenient folding plug.
• Great for airport, schools, and coffee shop use.
• Easily packed away for travel with your laptops and
tablets.
• Provides Type-C power delivery to USB-C devices.
• Supports multiple PD output profiles.
 • Model Number: GM-LAUC45PD
• Package Contents:
o (1) 45W Type-C Power Delivery Wall Adapter
• Optional Accessories: N/A
Specifications
OVERVIEW
Interface USB-C
Port Connections (1) USB-C
Power Input AC 100-240V, 50/60Hz 1.5A Max.
PHYSICAL FEATURES
LEDs N/A
Construction Plastic
Color White
Dimensions 80.62mm(L) x 36.76mm(W) x 28.76mm(H)
Weight 0.23 lbs.
POWER
Input: AC 100-240V
PD Output Profiles: DC5V/3A, 9V /3A, 15V/3A, 20V/2.25A
Power: 45W Max.
Technical Data Sheet
Gearmo 45W Type-C Power Delivery Mini Wall Adapter with
Folding Plug
Model Number: GM-LAUC45PD
2 DATA SHEET
GearMo 5120 110th Ave North, Clearwater, FL 33760 Tel: 727-209-1300 | Fax: 727-209-1302 | email: support@gearmo.com www.gearmo.com
CHARGING CURRENT
USB Type-C 3A max. current
CERTIFICATIONS / COMPATIBILITY
Certificates ROHS
PRODUCT URL
GM-LAUC45PD
Product Page
plug/